B

@ ’ N.J. Election Law Enforcement Commission
Conlact SCOTT A. WEINER Fﬂr REIEGSE: IMMEDIATELY

NOVEMBER 2, 1983

ADVISORY #7
ANALYSIS OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS THROUGH 10/31/83
BY STATE POLITICAL PARTY COMMITTEES AND STATEWIDE LEGIS~
LATIVE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEES

g Attached are Summary Reports reflectiﬁg éampaign finance activity by
| non-candidate related committees of the Republican and Democratic parties.
TABLE I - provides a summary of activity By the Democratic State Committee
and the Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee.
TABLE II ~ provides a summary of activity by the Republican State Committee
j . and the Republican Legislative Campaign Cbmmittee.
. The report of Republican campaign finance activity reflects significant changes
since the 25 day pre-election report was filed and reieased to the public on

October 17, 1983. Most significantly, the total expenditures for that period

have been reduced from $2,092,522.00 to $1,642,235.00. This adjustment has been

made based upon amended reports filed by the Republican State Committee and the
Republican Legislative Campaign Committee. In general, these amended reports

indicate that approximately $100,000.00 which has been reported has been transferred

from the state committee to the legislative campaign committee, when in fact it was merely
transferred between state internal committee accounts. The result was approximately
$100,000.00 had not been provided to the Republican Legislative Campaign'Committee

nor expended by that Committee. In addition, the amendment indicates that the

original reports incorrectly reported approximately $250,000.00 in campaign-

related expenses, when, in fact, those expenses were attributable to non-campaign

I
. activity of the State Committee.



NEWS RELEASE
.November 2, 1983
Page 2

In summary, as of October 31, 1983, the statewidevcampaign committee of the
Republican party have reported total receipts of $2,281,295.00 and expenditures
totalling $2,055,882.00. In comparison, the Democratice statewide committees

report toal receipts of $885,984.00 and expenditures totalling $668,792.00.

# &



€8/T/1T 193ed z3TnYds °r :Aq:paxedaag

T9°788°SS0°Z $ . 89°Z05°98¢ $ L1 CET TV T $ saanjtpuadxy Te3oL
LYy TH8°6T1T 9 Th8°6 . ‘ (SUROT 3INOYITAM)
7°CY8°6TT %8°GG8°TLT “1q0 BuTpue3IsING
T 070°9€6°T S . 12°099°99y  ° €6°6LE°69p¢T 5  POSINASTA T30l
7L70%0°9¢6°T 12°099°99% $ €6°6LE69°T $ posangsTd Te3oL

+ CTTST1ST 6L [T 7997 86¢C 66°0L8°08Y po3sbael ‘g

?0°GSTS9sT‘T  $ %0°9T0°89T $ 86°80G 886 $ TeuoTingyyrisul °I

: SjusWasINSTA
P SHANLIANIAXT

8E°G6G T S (spuny

. oTqeTTeA® T®3O0L)
0C°<62°182°2 $ 88 Z1C TCC & 29°LLL°6T6°T S s3dreosy Te3olL

—= p— o ~ sueoT]
1A AT A ' €E w86/ : 06°SE6°L6Z : sIajsueal
LTSITSS T ¢ | SCEE6EcT L TY8°TIE9°T $ SUOTINTIIIUOD
:SIATIIOTE

- 9L°L18°yIE $
€8/T/1 JO se alqelTeay
€8/TE/0T OL FLVDTIOOV "Iy Md AW L *Idd Md AYd ST

SuedTTqnday - @933TTUMO) BuriedIdrlieg PHILLIWWOD 40 JWYN

¢ 3 T sSaOI¥dd - SILIFTHSXUOM HENLIANIIXH HALLIWWOD JAIMIALuLS




.to3eq
€8/7/11 ZIINHOS [
8T°26L°899 $
9T°290°%T
%0" 05L %S9 $
%0°0€L %G9 $
A A ATV
7€°LT8°SST $
. € W
68°€86°588
00°000°TET
89°€€0°0%Z
12°0S6°¥TS $

£8/1€/0T O FIVOTUOOY

1Lq:poxedoxg

0L°L6T°Ste  $

YT°290°YT

owr

96°GET TITL

9G°GCET 11T $

8V 970 501

o>

8%°68C°ST

€T 6T 6CY $

00°'000°¢0€

89°€86°6€£¢C

CY GCET 6ST $

“ILdd 2d9d Avd L

G0*ZZ0*H9Y ¢ saanyTpuadxy Te30]

(SueoT 3noyY3TM)

gy yehcyy 5 POSINASIA TRIOL

8y W6V ENY $ pesanqsTa Te30lL

797956 "COt pa3abaey g

vgeLgScoyT S TBUOTINITISUT °T
_ SjuswesSanqstq

: SANLIANTIXT

+
o

(spung
sTqeiTeAR Te3OL)

9/°%9/°9¢6Y $ s3dreoay 1e3OoL

00°000°T0T sueoT
00° 0S sI9jsueL],
9/ YTLCSE $ suUoTINQTAIUOD

$SIAIIOFT

$
£8/1/T 3O se aTqeTTeAy
‘Idd Fdd AVd GC

sjeloowaq - 9933Tumoy) Jurjzedrorlieg

FHILLINWOD J0 JWUN

¢ 3 T SQOI¥Id - SIITHSNHOM MANLIANIIXT FALLIWWOD FAIMILLLS

o




